
Date Day Description Location

5th February Monday Form J (Unfinancial) Due Email

15th March Friday Form Form I Mud Map Grades Due Email

2nd April Tuesday Form B Due Email

8th April Monday Management -  Ratify Grading Clubrooms

12th April Friday Assoc Trials (SENIORS) PL Courts

27th April Saturday Game 1 PL Courts

28th April Sunday Assoc Trials (JUNIORS) PL Courts

4th May Saturday Game 2  & Net Set Go Session 1 PL Courts

11th May Saturday Game 3 & Net Set Go Session 2 PL Courts

18th May Saturday Game 4 & Net Set Go Session 3 PL Courts

19th May Sunday McDonald Junior Carnival - CRAZY SOCK DAY PL Courts

24th May Friday Game 5 Friday Night Game (1) Saints v Ravendale Storm YMCA

25th May Saturday Game 5 & Net Set Go Session 4 PL Courts

26th May Sunday Spencer Gulf Carnival Port Pirie

26th May Sunday Eyre Regional Carnival Lock

27th May Monday 5 week Grading Ratification Meeting Clubrooms

31st May Friday Game 6 Friday Night Game (2) Tasman Imperial v Boston YMCA

1st June Saturday Game 6 & Net Set Go Session 5 - INDIGENOUS ROUND PL Courts

8th - 10th June Sat - Mon Country Champs - NO GAME P/L Adelaide

15th June Saturday Game 7 & Net Set Go Session 6 PL Courts

22nd June Saturday Game 8 & Net Set Go Session 7 PL Courts

29th June Saturday 
Game 9 & Net Set Go Session 8 - BREAST CANCER 

AWARENESS ROUND
PL Courts

6th July Saturday Pedler Cup  NO GAME P/L WENA

13th July Saturday NO GAMES SCHOOL HOLIDAYS PL Courts

20th July Saturday Game 10 PL Courts

27th July Saturday Game 11 PL Courts

3rd August Saturday Game 12 PL Courts

10th August Saturday Game 13 - MENTAL HEALTH ROUND PL Courts

16th August Friday Game 14 Friday Night Game (3) Wanilla v Wayback YMCA

17th August Saturday Game 14 PL Courts

24th August Saturday Game 15 PL Courts

31st August Saturday Semi Final PL Courts

31st August Saturday Senior Presentations Lincoln Hotel

7th September Saturday Preliminary Final PL Courts

7th September Sunday Junior Presentation Ravendale Complex

14th September Saturday Grand Final   PL Courts
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